Design QPA10
Full Cut Off Designer Wall Pack
Maximum 100 Watt Metal Halide
 100W High Pressure Sodium
Or 42W PLT Compact Fluorescent
QPA10 042308
Specifications
Housing: Aluminum die cast housing with hinged poly-

Labels: U/L, listed suitable for wet location.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
QPA10T26 PLT26 Compact Fluorescent
QPA10T32 PLT32 Compact Fluorescent
QPA10T42 PLT42 Compact Fluorescent
QPA1050H 50 HPS
QPA1070H 70 HPS
QPA10100H 100 HPS
QPA1050M 50 MH
QPA1070M 70 MH
QPA10100M 100 MH
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.net
9"